79/7000045686

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100299355081

0\$/22/17--01032--022 **/0.00

LAHASSET FLORIDA

THEO

x 05/24/17

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Bathroo	m Vanity & More Inc		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – MUST INCL	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee		\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CC	
FROM:	don Haj		
TROWN.	Nam	e (Printed or typed)	
422	5 N Hubert Ave		
		Address	
Tan	npa FL 33614		
	City	, State & Zip	
813	889-8886		
	Daytime 1	Celephone number	
info	@homedesignplaza.com		
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address			Mailing address, i	if different	is:	
225 N Hubert Ave						
ampa FL 33614						
<u></u>						
RTICLE III PURPO he purpose for which t	DSE he corporation is organized is:	Corporation shall engage	in any activity or			
usiness permitted unde	er the laws of the United States and	of the State of Florida		Electi	-	
				2.2.	77. HA	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>		<u>7</u> 2	
				1015m	-13	
					=	_ :
					10: 2	
				E A	23	
he number of shares of	ES stock is: LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	<u>ORS</u>				
RTICLE IV SHARI he number of shares of RTICLE V INITIA Name and Title	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	ORS Name and Title	Mojtaba Esmkh	ani		
the number of shares of RTICLE V INITIA	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO		:: Mojtaba Esmkh 10418 Greendale			
the number of shares of shares of the number of shares o	stock is: LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Fridon Haj	Name and Title		e Dr		
the number of shares of shares of the number of shares o	tock is: LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Fridon Haj 10443 Greendale Dr	Name and Title	10418 Greendale	e Dr		
the number of shares of shares of the number of shares o	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Fridon Haj 10443 Greendale Dr Tampa FL 33626	Name and Title	10418 Greendald Tamap FL 3362	e Dr		
the number of shares of shares of the number of shares o	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Fridon Haj 10443 Greendale Dr Tampa FL 33626	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	10418 Greendale Tamap FL 3362	e Dr		
the number of shares of the number of shares of the the number of shares of shares of the number of shares of shares of the number of shares of shares of shares of shares of	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Fridon Haj 10443 Greendale Dr Tampa FL 33626	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	10418 Greendald Tamap FL 3362	e Dr		
the number of shares of the number of shares of the the number of shares of shares of the number of shares of shares of the number of shares of shares of shares of shares of	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Fridon Haj 10443 Greendale Dr Tampa FL 33626	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address:	10418 Greendale Tamap FL 3362	e Dr		
he number of shares of RTICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address Name and Title: Address	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Fridon Haj 10443 Greendale Dr Tampa FL 33626	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address:	10418 Greendale Tamap FL 3362	e Dr 26		
RTICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address Name and Title: Address	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Fridon Haj 10443 Greendale Dr Tampa FL 33626	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Name and Title	10418 Greendale Tamap FL 3362	e Dr 26		

Name a	and Title:	Name and Title:
Addres	ss	Address:
	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta	
Name:	J W Feyl Accounting Services Inc	
Address:	14011 Middleton Way	
	Tampa FL 33624	TANY YAR
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		1838 22 LE
The name and a	address of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Fridon Haj	AM IO: 23
Address:	10443 Greendale Dr	
	Tampa FL 33626	
Effective date, i (If an effective filing.)	·	. (OPTIONAL) cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the licable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
	effective date on the Department of State's re-	
Having been no this certificate,	amed as registered agent to accept service of partial and accept the appointmen Required Signature/Registered Age	process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in t as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
document to the		in are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a